
SYDNEY SHORT LINE
1Q rlouc San ^anciseo to Svdney 1Q AnUQ
10 Udyb $300 R.T., 1st CI.; $200R.T.,2ndCI. IJ UdjfO

Tel. SUTTEE 648

673 MARKET STREET

ROUND WORLDS&gB

USE

Stationery

A, 2d vice-pres Dunham,
& Hayden Co, r 2128 Van

Landry Wm
Carrigan
Ness Av

Landsberg Albert, r 2901 Webster
LANDSBERGER ALBERT H, commis-

sion merchant, 503 Market, tel Kearny
2416, r Alameda

Landsberger Henry L, salesman M Schus-
sler & Co, r 632 Broderick

Landsberger Henry M (Landsberger &
Son) r Alameda

LANDSBERGER JULIUS A, 722 Mer-
chants Exchange BIdg, tel Sutter
1487, r Alameda

Landsberger Louis (Landsberger & Son)
r Berkeley

Landsberger Nathan J, musician, r 2419
Webster

Landsberger Philip, dept mgr Emporium,
r 1235, 3d Av

LANDSBERGER & SON, commission
merchants, 526-528 Sheldon Bldg, 461
Market, tels Kearny 2822, Home
J2832

i^Landsberg. See Landsburg, Lans-
berg and Lansburgh

Landseer Apartments, 797 Bush
Landstrom Carl A (Landstrom &

Wester) r Sausalito
Landstrom Lloyd L, salesman £> Selig,

r Sausalito
Landstrom & Wester (C A Landstrom,

C J Wester) tailors, 693 Mission
Landtbom Arthur J, hoseman Fire Boat

No 1, r 1330, 46th Av
Landtbom Jas, lieut Chemical Engine

8, r 1330, 46th Av
Landtrebe Rose, widow, r 1961a, 15th
Landucci Adolfo (Minelli, Bianchini &

Landucci) r 1000 Washington
Landucci Albert, r 1880 Oakdale Av
Landucca D. musician, r 517 Broadway
Landucci Dani, lab, r 528 Haight
Landucci Daniel, groceries, 751 Colum-

bus Av, r 2165 Jones
Landucci Doria, oiler, r 528 Ivy
Landucci Elvira, widow, r 6 Bartol
Landucci Fred, elk R J Landucci, r

1946 Mason
Landucci Julius, lab, r 465 Liberty
Landucci Lawrence (Celoni & Co) r

2908, 23d
Landucci Leondido, wagonmkr, 307 Bay,

r 423 Union
Landucci Louis, butcher, r 614, 35th Av
Landucci Peter, tanner, r 1880 Oakdale
Landucci Richard J, cigars, 627 Mont-

gomery and 460 Front, r 1534 Steiner
Landucci Wm, blksmith, r 427 Union
Landwehr Frank W, painter, r 3052 Mis-

sion
Landwehr Harry, painter, r 216 Winfleld
Landwehr Harry Jr, painter, r 216 Win-

fleld

Landwehrkamp Ernest, pharmacist, r
542 Ashbury

Landwehrkamp Henry, tailor, r 542 Ash-
bury

Landy F & Co (Frank Landy) 356 Di-
visadero

Landy Frank (F Landy & Co) r 254 Di-
visadero

Landy Herman, painter, r 586 Ivy
Landy Wolf, ironwkr, r 3418 San Bruno

Road
Lane Adolph, master mariner, r 201

Laidley
Lane Alfred W, solr, R G Dun & Co, r

1360 Jones
Lane Alice J, r 356 Sanchez
Lane Allen S, musician, r 1114 Pine
Lane Andrew J, collections, Pacific Bldg,

r 1547 Leavenworth
Lane Ann S, widow, r 68 Divisadero

Lane Augustus G, mtrman, r 1201
Shrader

Lane Benj J, bartndr, r 149 Erie
Lane Carlton V, draftsman U I Wks, r

550 Liberty
Lane Catherine, widow, r 1112 Sanchez
Lane C D Mrs, r 122 West Clay
Lane Chas A, glazier, r 1362, 42d Av
Lane Chas C, dentist, Home Dental Co,

r Hotel Stewart
Lane Chas E, elk S P Co, r Redwood

City
Lane Chas H, carp, r 323, 22d Av
Lane Clarence G, with S O Co, r Oak-

land
Lane Claude V, with S O Co, r Oak-

land
Lane Clyde L, mach, r 412 Texas
LANE CO, real estate, 432 Market
Lane David, seaman, r 307 Holloway Av
Lane David, tmstr, r 97 States
Lane Dionysius Rev, asst pastor St

Michael's Church (R C) r 52 Broad
Lane Edw B, boilermkr, r 1338 McAl-

lister
Lane Edw F, pres Lentzinger & Lane,

r Oakland
Lane Ella T Mrs, r 2186 Bush
Lane Ernest, sign painter, r 1806 Geary
Lane Eugenie Mrs, milliner, 1281 Ellis,

r 1201 Gough
Lane F, r Y M C A
Lane Felicia C, widow, r 550 Liberty
Lane Frank C, woodwkr, r 9 Hollis
Lane Frank E, musician, r 1909 Post
Lane Frank J, painter, r 1303% Waller
Lane Frank W, lab, r 1 Lyon
Lane Frank W, elk, r 1303% Waller
Lane F'ranklin K, policeman, r 201e Can-

tonment, Presidio
Lane Franklin W, laundrywkr, r 120

Anza
Lane Frederic J, dentist, 240 Stockton,

r Berkeley
Lane Gae MacDonald, dentist, 209 Post
Lane Geo (Dunow & Lane) r 299, 4th
Lane Geo, chauffeur, r 2022 Oakdale Av
Lane Geo, elk, r 71 Whitney
Lane Geo, elk, r 1198 Lane
Lane Geo, r 1201 Gough
Lane Geo Jr, r 257 Leavenworth
Lane Geo A, lab, r 16 Wolfe
Lane Geo A P, adv, r 508 Webster
Lane Geo R, r 1500 Sanchez
Lane Geo W, atty, Balboa Bldg, r

Morgan Hill
Lane Geo W, lab, r 1500 Sanchez
Lane Grover T, carp, r 2926 San Jose Av
Lane Guy S, ins, r 1228 Post
Lane Hall, Sacramento nr Webster
Lane Harold A, elk, r 1303% Waller
Lane Harry G, engr, r 241, 6th
Lane H E, r 74, 6th
Lane Helen F, tchr Pub School, r 163

Noe
Lane Henry, lab, r 1187 Rhode Island
Lane Hortense, widow, r 873 Sutter
Lane Hospital, Clay and Webster
Lane Investment Co, D M Kent sec,

Mills Bldg
Lane Ira V, steamfltter, r 1342b, 11th

Av
Lane Jas, cementwkr, r 1625 Noe
Lane Jas, salesman, r 418 Bartlett
Lane Jas, tmstr, r 1332, 9th Av
Lane Jas A, brkmn, r 1612 Turk
Lane Jas D, elk, r 2926 San Jose Av
Lane Jas E, asst ticket agt A T & S F

Ry, r 71 Whitney
Lane Jas F, P O, r 71 Whitney
Lane Jas H, propr El Dorado Apts, r

150, 9th
Lane Jas W, elk, r 1198 Lane
Lane Jenkins, lab, r 2400 Bush
Lane Jeremiah, r 1305 Gough

> TO WASHINGTON, NEWY0RK, BOSTON 4NDTHE EAST <

THE COMFORTABLE WAY- PAST OLD MiSSlONS, ORANGE GROVES
AND C0TT0NF1ELD3 OVER THt LINE. OF LOW ALTITUDES

k^SUIVSET ROUTE.
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